In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of _ I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

sectons 95 8090 e NOtiCe Of statement of affalrs

" Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

| ||l|||||||l||| [l IIUIIII | Il II\

17/07/2020

Company details

N I
~ Company number ’_I—If’fﬁ—grr

COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

bold black capitals.

Company name in ful |Blenhe|m 1 Design Ltd

Liquidator's name
| Full forename(s) Paul -
Surname - Bai|ey' .
u - Liquidator's address
Building name/number| 257b Croydon Road
Street : I Beckenham ‘
Post town | }'Kent o
County/Region ’ g ' R
e (8 [R[3 [3[PS ]
Country. | . )
u Liquidator’s name©
Full forename(s) ~ | Tommaso Waqar . 08::$;"S“::c'ﬂg;°t:) el s about
Surname : Ahmad another liquidator.
u : Liquidator's address ®
Building name/number I 257b Ctoydon Road 63::‘:}:::3:232:1 el us about
Street . | Beckenham - another liquidator.
Posttown ' { Kent
» County/Region - [ : . ‘
it [8[R[s] (3PS
-Country ; | |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e b [BRER

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence - °

@ Statement of affairs by a director uhder section 99(1) of the Insolvency

‘Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Sign and date -

" 04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs .

E. Presenter information

n, Important information

You do not have tc give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[C‘;macxname Aaron Parks

" | All information on this form will appear on the .

public record.

@ Where to send

comeenvane Bajley Ahmad Limited

Address

257b Croydon Road

|
| Beckenham
|

Post town

Kent

County/Region

Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 8662 6070

, Checklist -

We may-return forms vcomplete‘d incorrectly or
| with information missing..

- | Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to.
return it to the address below: .

A

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

.~|Pmde' - ’?Hl?,i,?ﬁ’?’/ ﬂfurtherinformation

For-further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

.| or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an

|alternative format. Please visit the

forms. page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement df Affairs

Statement aé to affairs of

| Blenheim 1 Design Ltd
Company Registered Number: 10314203

on the 6 July 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
. 'resolutlon for wmdmg up

o Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statetnent of Affairs are true.

Full Name | -C(\GS/?P% SP\R!T\&?
Signed Qﬂg-%’r@

oma 6\1\2¢z0




Blenheim 1 Design Ltd
Company Registered Number: 10314203
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 July 2020

- A - Summary of Assets '

Assets - - Book Value
. . e

'Estimated to
Realise .

Assets su‘bject to fixed charge:
. \ ° .
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets: : : o .
Book debts . : ' '23,000.00

£ g

" Uncertain :

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

)

Signature

b bl1lzere

NIL

S



Blenheim 1 Design Ltd -
Company Registered Number: 10314203
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 July 2020

. \ P
A1 - Summary of Liabilities
Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated totalnasset,s available for preferential credito;s (Carried from Page A) NIL
" Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
, . . NiL
* Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors " o - NiL
- 2nd Preferential Creditors:-
' . : o : NIL
'Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors ' - NIL .
~ Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
. L . o NIL
NiL
' Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) . . NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders - NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 A o
' NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ' ‘ . NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (broughtdown) - . NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors . . ' : . . NiL N
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating éharge hoiders) - ‘ :
Trade and expense creditors(Count=5) ) 95,327.69
Consumer creditors(Count=1) o . ©1.00
Directors - ' _ . 15,980.00
Banks/Institutions : . ' . : 692°61
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT . : " 30,000.00 .

' , . ’ . : ] "~ 142,001.30
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors : : '
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) S - (142,001.30)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as re§ards creditors ot A (142,001 ._30)
Issued and called up capital A : _ - -

' Ordinary shareholders : ' : 2.00
. , : 2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members , _ ' (142,003.30)

'\  h , Dateé)\j\Q_OZO

: Signéturek




00:01 0202 Ainr 90 o . ' P 60°510Z "13A 10S Sdl o : - €30 | afeq

- . . _\&Emcm_w

oc0zo'ezk . R N . B Bunieloy seu3 g

66'282'€8 © XS mmo ‘feLing ‘weylaje) ‘enusAy SPIENS ‘8SNOH UapUlT J0o|4 paYL ‘PrT IOHS 0/D . PY1OMPUNCIO HM ~ 00MD
68'9/6 : T WUX6 LLAM 'RUUSHIOA 1S3 ‘Asjieg ‘|leisiig ‘peoy plalsiappnH . P11 YN sBuneo) jenosiyoly Odd 00d2

00°000°0€ , o ZZ\ 863N 'auf 1 uodn siseoMaN ‘MaIA Yied uojusg ‘NHII . swojsn) 3 anuarsy WH €0HD

6LZVY'Y M8/ PNN ‘UoldWeyLION ‘Peoy UOUBMOS) ‘8SNOH |[emse) , p¥1 Assulor UBPMOH . .- LOHD

"EEIPLE - . ME. 8SS ‘xess3 ‘pue|s| Asaue) ‘peoy Xomayung 18l : P11 Juewabeuey jossy SH O00HD
KA A . N36 8137 'uoisbip ‘peoy uoiyes ‘000r xog Od [eJswwo) piedheoleg 1089

rm..Nmm . . q8¢ /831 ._Qmmo_®4 Emm._. >oc®>_0mc_ ’ J|d Bueg w>m_o_mm 00490

ZE' L6h . aso mmm ‘Youppay ‘aueT] JOOW Je4 ‘Wnog syuabay € g Z 'piT 9otieg do 00 ) _oﬂ_s_._ saijddng Buijooy maz._< o00vD

3 S : : N , sseippy P sweN - Aey

_ si10})1pain Auedwon - g
- €0ZYLE0L Maquny palaysibay Auedwon
: P37 ubisaqg | wisyualg
pajiwi] pewyy Asjieg




'IJo | abed.

00:01 0202 AInr 90 ‘ ‘ A 0402 137 110S Sdi
. , A , aimeublg’
2
2 . I R . o - Buyjeio) seuuz Aseuipao z
: , : . HvL o )
00 . 00'L ! . 00t Keuipio OLNL ‘Juay Em.t&mm>> 596 ybiH ‘abuel syl 28 L 0/D oludg (uUBAOIS N LOSH
: . : o - : HYL' . A
00l - [ 1 00’1 Keupio L OLN ._, ‘Jus)y| Em:_mﬁwg ‘Jeang ybiH mmcm‘_.o aylzw vo\o ojuidg addasni9 JN - 00SH
dn peljen eseys sad saleysg enjep . . ) . . A
Jwy [eyol dnpelied JOON . leutwoN  adAy S . - . SSaIppy aweN Key|
I C - R : : , siopjoyaieys - H

- €0ZPLE0L HaquINN pasaysiboy Auedwo)
p31 uBisag | wiayualg

pajwi] pewyy. Asjieg



